CH \$40.00 8761

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM483638 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CHICAGO FUNDAMENTAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC		05/07/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CFI Partners, LLC
Street Address:	1 S. Wacker Drive
Internal Address:	Ste 3200
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87619223	CFI PARTNERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126095005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-609-7716

Email: mturgeon@vedderprice.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Turgeon
Address Line 1: 222 North LaSalle Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2400

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Turgeon
SIGNATURE:	/Michael J. Turgeon/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=43703.00.0010_Change of Name#page1.tif source=43703.00.0010_Change of Name#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006393 FRAME: 0218 source=43703.00.0010_Change of Name#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006393 FRAME: 0219



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CHICAGO FUNDAMENTAL

INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CHICAGO

FUNDAMENTAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC" TO "CFI PARTNERS, LLC",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018, AT 10

O`CLOCK A.M.

A PARTY OF THE PAR

4055761 8100 SR# 20183521228

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

MSUS

Authentication: 202788687

Date: 05-30-18

TRADEMARK REEL: 006393 FRAME: 0220

State of Delaware - Division of Corporations DOCUMENT FILING SHEET - Fax# 302-739-3812

	Priority 1	Priority 2	Priority 3	Priority 4		Priority 7
	(One Hr)	(Two Hr)	(Same Day)	(24 Hour)		(Reg. Work)
						DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
С О	UBMITTER'S ompany/Firm or Individual's N ttention: Gavin	lame Chicago		nvestment Partne	ers, L LC	5-8-18 10:00 AM
C	eturn Address 1 ity-State-Zip Ch hone: 312-416-	icago, IL 6060		Country L	JSA	10:00 AM
Eı	mail Address: g	icross@cfipari :	ners.com	1749 T	MB	
	Name of Con File Number	npany/Entity C	COUEST INFO Chicago Fundar Could be compared to the country of the	mental Investmer Reservation	nt Partners, LLC	
	# OF Certified C		LING INFOR	MATION_		O OF RETURN or E-Mail is not available)
Cr	Long F Apostill C Re: Cl	itanding form Good Standi le/Gold Scal ountry USA mange of Name		50 <u>~</u>	Messenger/P Fed Ex Account # 3361- Regular Mai	UPS /
	(Visa, MasterCa	//	press or Discover	 -		FILING INSTRUCTIONS turn a certified copy with the Gold ords.
	Instructions 2. Fully shade	corp.delaware.gov on how to proper	/cvrmemo.shtml_forly complete this no iority Square using uare.	nemo	SEPARATE ITE	T MUST BE SUBMITTED AS A M WITH THIS FILING SHEET AS GE OF EACH SUBMISSION

Delaware Division of Corporations, 401 Federal Street, Ste. 4, Dover, De 19901

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:00 AM 05:08:2018
FILED 10:00 AM 05:08:2018
SR 20183521228 - File Number 4055761

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

s follows:	e of Formation of the limited I	nationally is hereby amended
	icle 1; f the limited liabil LLC	ity company is CFI
N WITNESS	WHEDEOF the understance	I have accounted this Country and
	WHEREOF, the undersigned day of May	have executed this Certificate on , A.D. 2018 .
N WITNESS		, A.D. <u>2018</u> .

TRADEMARK REEL: 006393 FRAME: 0222

RECORDED: 07/27/2018